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HWIAC 2016 - 11/05/2016

Track and Field
Mohawk Sports Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 100

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Dundas Valley SODV 656
2 Guido de Bres SOGU 446
3 Westdale SOWD 355.50
4 Ancaster High SOAN 234
5 Waterdown SOWN 193
6 Hamilton District SOHD 190
7 Sir Allan MacNab SOAM 186
8 Westmount SOWM 135
9 McKinnon Park - Caledonia SOMK 117

10 Orchard Park SOOP 116
11 Saltfleet SOSF 103
12 Nora Frances Henderson SONH 97
13 Sir John A Macdonald SOJM 85.50
14 Robert Land Academy SORL 67
15 Cayuga SOCA 66
16 Sherwood SOSH 57
17 Sir Winston Churchill SOWC 44
18 Delta SODE 27
19 Dunnville- Dunnville SODU 24

3,199.00Total
Female Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Dundas Valley SODV 333
2 Guido de Bres SOGU 221
3 Westdale SOWD 217.50
4 Ancaster High SOAN 119
5 Hamilton District SOHD 95
6 Waterdown SOWN 92
7 McKinnon Park - Caledonia SOMK 85
8 Orchard Park SOOP 81
9 Saltfleet SOSF 77

10 Sir Allan MacNab SOAM 58
11 Westmount SOWM 55
12 Cayuga SOCA 21
13 Nora Frances Henderson SONH 16
13 Sherwood SOSH 16
15 Sir Winston Churchill SOWC 8
15 Dunnville- Dunnville SODU 8
17 Sir John A Macdonald SOJM 4.50

1,507.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Dundas Valley SODV 323
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HWIAC 2016 - 11/05/2016

Track and Field
Mohawk Sports Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 100

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

2 Guido de Bres SOGU 225
3 Westdale SOWD 138
4 Sir Allan MacNab SOAM 128
5 Ancaster High SOAN 115
6 Waterdown SOWN 101
7 Hamilton District SOHD 95
8 Nora Frances Henderson SONH 81
8 Sir John A Macdonald SOJM 81

10 Westmount SOWM 80
11 Robert Land Academy SORL 67
12 Cayuga SOCA 45
13 Sherwood SOSH 41
14 Sir Winston Churchill SOWC 36
15 Orchard Park SOOP 35
16 McKinnon Park - Caledonia SOMK 32
17 Delta SODE 27
18 Saltfleet SOSF 26
19 Dunnville- Dunnville SODU 16

1,692.00Total


